1.1

2.1

3.1

4.1

Parish of Witney
Annual Church Meetings
Sunday 26 March 2023 4:00pm
St Mary the Virgin, Witney

Prayers

Apologies

Meeting of Parishioners for election of Churchwardens

3.1.1 Minutes and matters arising from previous meeting
held on 8 May 2022

3.1.2 Election of Churchwardens

Annual Parochial Church Meeting

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

Minutes and matters arising from previous meeting
held on 8 May 2022

Vision and Strategy

Reports
4.3.1 Proceedings of PCC

4.3.2 Safeguarding Report
4.3.3 Fabric Report
4.3.4 Finance and statement of accounts

4.3.5 Electoral Roll
4.3.6 Rector’s Report
4.3.7 Deanery Synod Report

Churchwardens’ report

Elections
4.5.1 Deanery Synod representatives

4.5.2 Deputy Churchwardens

Appointment of independent examiners
Any other business

Date of next APCM
Sunday 21 April 2024 4:00pm

Page 1 of 2

Toby Wright

Kate Lockwood

Toby Wright

Toby Wright

Year Review
Year Review
Year Review

Jeremy Lasman +
Year review

Benefice website
Toby Wright
Benefice website

Kate Banks +
Year Review

Toby Wright
Toby Wright

Jeremy Lasman

Toby Wright

Toby Wright



Parish of Witney
Annual Church Meetings
Sunday 26 March 2023 4:00pm
St Mary the Virgin, Witney

5 Meeting of new PCC (members only)

5.1

5.2
5.3
5.4

5.5

ADCM
Curbridge
St Mary’s
Hailey

Holy Trinity

Elections

5.1.1 Vice Chair

5.1.2 Treasurer

5.1.3 Standing Committee
5.1.4 Electoral Roll Officer
5.1.5 Secretary

5.1.6 Co-option onto PCC

Appointment of Sidespersons/Welcomers
Any urgent business

Matters for later PCC meetings

Date of next PCC meeting
Tuesday 16 May 2023
Sunday 23 April 2023 0945
Sunday 23 April 2023 1215
Wednesday 26 April 2023 1600
Sunday 14 May 2023 1200 NB new date

Page 2 of 2

Toby Wright

All
All

Toby Wright



