Parish of Witney Annual Church Meetings Sunday 26 March 2023 4:00pm St Mary the Virgin, Witney

1.1	Prayers		Toby Wright
2.1	Apologies		Kate Lockwood
3.1	3.1.1 Minute	nioners for election of Churchwardens es and matters arising from previous meeti n 8 May 2022	ng Toby Wright
	3.1.2 Election	n of Churchwardens	
4.1	Annual Parochia 4.1 Minutes and rheld on 8 May	natters arising from previous meeting	Toby Wright
	4.2 Vision and St	rategy	
	4.3 Reports 4.3.1 Proceed	lings of PCC	Year Review
	4.3.2 Safegua	<u> </u>	Year Review
	4.3.3 Fabric F	0 1	Year Review
		and statement of accounts	Jeremy Lasman + Year review
	4.3.5 Electora	al Roll	Benefice website
	4.3.6 Rector's	s Report	Toby Wright
		y Synod Report	Benefice website
	4.4 Churchward	ens' report	Kate Banks + Year Review
	4.5 Elections		
	4.5.1 Deaner	y Synod representatives	Toby Wright
	4.5.2 Deputy	Churchwardens	Toby Wright
	4.6 Appointmen	t of independent examiners	Jeremy Lasman
	4.7 Any other bu	siness	Toby Wright
	4.8 Date of next		
	Sunday 21 Ap	ril 2024 4:00pm	Toby Wright

Parish of Witney Annual Church Meetings Sunday 26 March 2023 4:00pm St Mary the Virgin, Witney

5 Meeting of new PCC (members only)

5.1	Elections		Toby Wright
	5.1.1	Vice Chair	
	5.1.2	Treasurer	
	5.1.3	Standing Committee	
	5.1.4	Electoral Roll Officer	
	5.1.5	Secretary	
	5.1.6	Co-option onto PCC	
5.2	Appointment of Sidespersons/Welcomers		
F 2	Any urgent business		
5.3	Any u	rgent business	All
5.3		rgent business rs for later PCC meetings	All All

ADCM		
Curbridge	Sunday 23 April 2023	0945
St Mary's	Sunday 23 April 2023	1215
Hailey	Wednesday 26 April 2023	1600
Holy Trinity	Sunday 14 May 2023	1200 NB new date